
Registered Guests
State Data & Analysis Center Annual Meeting for Affiliates and Census Data Users

Registered: 37
Attended: 31

Attended First Name Last Name Email Job Title Organization County Municipality
Yes - Speaker Alfred Sundara alfred.sundara@maryland.gov Director MDP State Data & Analysis Center Maryland Baltimore City
Yes - Speaker Brian Glassman brian.e.glassman@census.gov Supervisor U.S. Census Bureau Maryland Suitland
Yes - Speaker John Hickman jnhickman@salisbury.edu Director, BEACon Salisbury University Wicomico Salisbury
Yes - Speaker Paul Calhoun calhoun.paul@bls.gov Supervisor, JOLTS Bureau of Labor Statistics United States Washington DC
Yes - Speaker Rebecca Flora rebecca.flora@maryland.gov Secretary Maryland Department of Planning Maryland Baltimore City
Yes - Speaker Stacie Cochran-McNeal stacie.cochran.mcneal@census.gov Dissemination Specialist US Census Bureau Maryland Suitland
Yes - Speaker Tyler Schlachter tyler.schlachter@maryland.gov Applications Developer MDP State Data & Analysis Center Maryland Baltimore City
Yes Arnold Adja arnold.adja@mlis.state.md.us Policy Analyst Maryland Department of Legislative Services
Yes Austin Broderick abroderick@baltimorecountymd.gov Planner - Demographer Baltimore County Department of Planning Baltimore County Towson
Yes Emma Walker Emma.Walker@ppd.mncppc.org Planner II Prince George's County Planning Department Prince George's County Largo
Yes Frank McKenzie fmckenzie@wicomicocounty.org GIS Manager Wicomico County Planning Wicomico Salisbury
Yes guy winterberg guy@tccwmd.org executive director tccwmd allegany cumberland
Yes James Lee james.lee@montgomeryplanning.org Forecaster & Demographic Research Specialist Montgomery Planning Montgomery County Montgomery County
Yes James Cannistra james.cannistra@ppd.mncppc.org Division Chief - Information Manamgement Prince George's Planning Department Prince George's NA
Yes James Palma james.palma@maryland.gov Research Director Maryland Department of Commerce Baltimore City Baltimore City
Yes Jennifer Kinzer jkinzer@washco-md.net Deputy Director Washington County Planning & Zoning Washington NA
Yes Jim Gillispie jeg@jhu.edu Social Science Librarian Johns Hopkins University Library United States Baltimore City
Yes Kathleen Comber kcomber@carrollcountymd.gov GIS Analyst Carroll County Department of Planning and Land Management Carroll County Westminster
Yes Kirk Eby Kirk.Eby@gaithersburgmd.gov Planner III City of Gaithersburg Montgomery Gaithersburg
Yes Kui Zhao kui.zhao@ppd.mncppc.org Planning Supervisor MNCPPC Prince George's Largo
Yes Lew Belfont lew.belfont@hclibrary.org Chief Customer Experience Officer Howard County Library System Howard Columbia
Yes Lisa Hartman lahartman@frostburg.edu Research & Government Information Librarian Frostburg State University Allegany Frostburg
Yes Lisa Keil lkeil@bcpl.net Data Specialist Baltimore County Public Library Baltimore Towson
Yes Liz Casso liz.casso@maryland.gov Historic Preservation Officer, Project Review & Compliance Maryland Historical Trust Anne Arundel Crownsville
Yes Manisha Tewari mtewari@rockvillemd.gov PLanning and Research Manager City of Rockville Montgomery City of Rockville
Yes Nick O'Gara nicholas.ogara@baltimorecity.gov GIS analyst Baltimore City DoP Baltimore City Baltimore City
Yes Peter Ansong-Manu peter.ansong-manu@maryland.gov Data Manager Maryland Department of Aging Baltimore City Baltimore City
Yes Trevor Owen treo@mlis.state.md.us Policy Analyst Department of Legislative Services Anne Arundel Annapolis
Yes Valarie Munroe valarie.munroe@mlis.state.md.us Policy Analyst Maryland General Assembly, Department of Legislative Services Prince George's Greenbelt
Yes William Lescure william.lescure@ppd.mncppc.org Senior GIS Specialist MNCPPC - Prince George's Planning Department Prince George's NA
Yes Yashodhara Rai yashodhara.rai@mlis.state.md.us Policy Analyst Department of Legislative Services Anne Arundel Annapolis
No Barbara Wise barbara.wise@maryland.gov Assistant Maryland Department of Planning Baltimore Pikesville
No Ebenezer Amanguah ebenezer.amanguah@montgomerplanning.org Graduate Assistant Montgomery County Planning Department Montgomery Washington Grove 
No Jennifer Crawley jennifer.crawley@maryland.gov Deputy Secretary Maryland Department of Aging Maryland Baltimore City
No Kimberly Gaines kgaines@frederickcountymd.gov Director, Livable Frederick Planning & Design Office Frederick County Government Frederick N/A
No RIck Fisher rfisher@aacounty.org Senior Planner Anne Arundel County Office of Planning and Zoning Anne Arundel Local Gov't
No Stephanie Mullinix Stephanie.Mullinix@maryland.gov Admin Assistant Maryland Department of Planning Wicomico Salisbury
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